20	008 LIMITED L ANNU	IABILITY COMP	ANY	. m ₂ /7	
DOCUMENT # L03000025556 1. Entity Name ENGINE COMPANY, LLC.				FILED Jul 16, 2008 08:00 AM Secretary of State	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5615 OSPREY PARK PLACE 5615 OSPREY PARK PLACE LITHIA, FL 33547 US LITHIA, FL 33547 US					
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPA			ACE	07112008 No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/07) 4. FEI Number Applied For 20-0099924 Not Applicable 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$5.00 Additional Fee Required	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent ALVAREZ, JOSE E 5615 OSPREY PARK PLACE LITHIA, FL 33547				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
the obligat SIGNATURE	named entity submits this stateme ions of registered agent. Signature, lyped or printed name of registered E NOWILL FEE IS \$138.75 by September 12, 2008	agent and title it applicable (NCTE: Reg	istered Agent signature required	e limited U00000955316	
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	MANAGING ME MGRM ALVAREZ, JOSE E 5615 OSPREY PARK PLACI LITHIA, FL 33547 MGRM	E			
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	SNYDER, JAMES M DR. 2764 MILLSTONE PLANTAT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309	ION ROAD		DO NOT WRITE	
CITY-ST-ZIP IITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				IN THIS SPACE	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS			-		
indicated	on this report is true and accurat ibility company or the receiver or	e and that my signature shall have the rustee empowered to execute this rep Jose	a same legal effect as port as required by Cha ALvorez	ed in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes I further certify that the information if made under oath: that I am a managing member or manager of the apter 608, Florida Statutes. 3 - 13 - 08 9 - 13 - 5445 Date Data	

1

. I

. . . .